CITY OF KREBS
5 NE WASHINGTON
P.0. BOX 156
KREBS, OK 74554
Phone (918) 423-6519

Council Meeting Schedule for the year of 2025

The following is a schedule for the regular City Council meetings for the year of 2025

Regularly scheduled City Council meetings are the 3" Tuesday of each month at the City Hall Building

JANUARY:
MARCH:
MAY:
JULY:

SEPTEMBER:
NOVEMBER:

located at 5 NE Washington, Krebs, Ok.

Tuesday -1/21/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday - 3/18/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday - 5/20/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday -7/15/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday - 9/16/2025 - 7:00 pm
Tuesday-11/18/2025-7:00 pm

FEBRUARY:
APRIL:
JUNE:
AUGUST:
OCTOBER:

DECEMBER:

Tuesday-2/18/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday - 4/15/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday -6/17/2025-7:00 pm
Tuesday-8/19/2025 -7:00 pm
Tuesday - 10/21/2025 -7:00 pm
Tuesday - 12/16/2025-7:00 pm

Meetings are subject to change and notice will be given as soon as possible. Emergency and Special
meetings will also be posted in a timely manner.

Approved this __19th__day of __November

ATTEST
(SEAL)

Cindy Cooper, City Clerk

By:

, 2024, by the City of Krebs City Council members.

Tommy Ray Walker, Mayor



